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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\WSS_04_SV_14_PRECRUSH\WSS_04_SV_14_PRECRUSH042.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\WSS_04_SV_14_PRECRUSH.afg
2/26/2015 ,  13:30 ,  duration  6 min 59 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 4042704 ,  CCD-Z  = 50051
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16              4.6 100.0  0.741  0.866  0.696    372
      #20       #16     7.2  95.4  0.778  0.870  0.709   1691
      #30       #20    14.3  88.2  0.839  0.882  0.736   9584
      #40       #30    24.4  73.9  0.879  0.896  0.740  45068
      #50       #40    29.0  49.5  0.899  0.904  0.737 143325
      #60       #50    10.1  20.5  0.902  0.906  0.723 105857
      #70       #60     5.4  10.4  0.901  0.904  0.711  91883
     #140       #70     4.8   5.0  0.879  0.899  0.676 193523
      PAN      #140     0.2   0.2  0.801  0.893  0.640 9258650

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #60 #40 #30 #20 #16 #140
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 247.7
 50.0 427.4
 90.0 912.4

SPAN3 = 1.555 
U3 = 1.954 
Mv3(x) = 513.7 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 293.7 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.863
Mean value Symm3 = 0.894
Mean value b/l3 = 0.713
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.494
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.633
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